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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Kenny Garrett

Daniel Herskedal

Aimee Allen

Kurt Elling

Mark Whitfield

Monika Herzig Acoustic Project
Montréal Jazz Trio *

McClenty Hunter Jr.

Ben Wendel

Socialist Night School *

Pat Battstone and Giorgia Santoro

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Alexis Cole

Carol Morgan
Nicole Henry
Hiromi

Alexander McCabe
Mike Cohen
Jackson Potter
Denise Donatelli
Audrey Silver
Benjamin Schnake Ensemble

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Equinox

The Vernal Equinox

Autumn Leaves - Les Feuilles Mortes

Autumn Serenade
Autumn in New York
Lullaby of the Leaves
All Those Lovely Things
Autumn

Fall

The Twilight Fall

The Forest Within (pt 2)

Song Title

New York State of Mind
On A Misty Night

Wild Is the Wind
Someday

Countdown

Winter Sun (alternate take)
Mulberry Tree

Whistling in the Dark
The Cold Wind's Embrace
Goodbye Pork Pie Hat

Album

Pursuance: The Music of John Coltrane
Call For Winter

Wings Uncaged
Dedicated To You

7th Avenue Stroll

In Your Own Sweet Voice
Montréal Jazz Trio

The Groove Hunter
What We Can Bring

The Twilight Fall

Dream Notes

Album

Sky Blossom

Post Cool

Time To Love Again
Silverlining Suite
Body and Soul
Winter Sun
Restless

Whistling in the Dark, The Music of Burt Bacharach

Very Early
The Joy of Playing

Record Label
Warner Bros.
Edition Records
Azuline Music
Concord Jazz
Polgygram
Oowl

0Odd Sound
Strikezone
Motema
Self-Released
Leo Records

Record Label
Zoho
Self-Released
Banister Records
Telarc

WAMCO

Blujazz

Wise Cat Records
Savant
Self-Released
BSG

Track Time
7:38
1:51
4:11
3:10
5:35
5:09
5:32
6:24
4:31
9:15
2:46

Track Time
4:08
7:54
5:47
5:26
3:40
7:18
7:01
4:43
4:27
3:52



