## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #300 WEEK OF 11-1-2021**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Kenny Garrett	Equinox	Pursuance: The Music of John Coltrane	Warner Bros.	7:38
Daniel Herskedal	The Vernal Equinox	Call For Winter	Edition Records	1:51
Aimee Allen	Autumn Leaves - Les Feuilles Mortes	Wings Uncaged	Azuline Music	4:11
Kurt Elling	Autumn Serenade	Dedicated To You	Concord Jazz	3:10
Mark Whitfield	Autumn in New York	7th Avenue Stroll	Polgygram	5:35
Monika Herzig Acoustic Project	Lullaby of the Leaves	In Your Own Sweet Voice	Owl	5:09
Montréal Jazz Trio *	All Those Lovely Things	Montréal Jazz Trio	Odd Sound	5:32
McClenty Hunter Jr.	Autumn	The Groove Hunter	Strikezone	6:24
Ben Wendel	Fall	What We Can Bring	Motema	4:31
Socialist Night School *	The Twilight Fall	The Twilight Fall	Self-Released	9:15
Pat Battstone and Giorgia Santoro	The Forest Within (pt 2)	Dream Notes	Leo Records	2:46

Hour #2				
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Alexis Cole	New York State of Mind	Sky Blossom	Zoho	4:08
Carol Morgan	On A Misty Night	Post Cool	Self-Released	7:54
Nicole Henry	Wild Is the Wind	Time To Love Again	Banister Records	5:47
Hiromi	Someday	Silverlining Suite	Telarc	5:26
Alexander McCabe	Countdown	Body and Soul	WAMCO	3:40
Mike Cohen	Winter Sun (alternate take)	Winter Sun	Blujazz	7:18
Jackson Potter	Mulberry Tree	Restless	Wise Cat Records	7:01
Denise Donatelli	Whistling in the Dark	Whistling in the Dark, The Music of Burt Bacharach	Savant	4:43
Audrey Silver	The Cold Wind's Embrace	Very Early	Self-Released	4:27
Benjamin Schnake Ensemble	Goodbye Pork Pie Hat	The Joy of Playing	BSG	3:52

## \*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday